
DAY SUBJECT Code TUTOR E-mail

ALLAMA IQBAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, ISLAMABAD
AssociAte Degree in commerce online Classes sChedule autumn 2019

January 06, 2020 to March 16, 2020

Fundamentals of Business 5402 Mr. Moazzam Ali moazzam.ali@aiou.edu.pk

Statistics for Management 5412 Ms. Nabila Khurshid nabila.khurshid@aiou.edu.pk

Islamic Banking 5421 Ms. Asia Batool asia.batool@aiou.edu.pk

M
onday

Islamic Studies/ Ikhlaqiate 5436/5437 Dr. Abdul Majeed Baghdadi baghdadidgk@gmail.com

Principles of Management 5414 Dr. Salman Ali Qureshi salmanaliqureshi@gmail.com

Financial Accounting 5418 Mr. Muhammad Munir Ahmad munir.ahmad@aiou.edu.pk

Tuesday

Sociology 5415 Ms. Attiya Batool attiyabatool005@gmail.com

Macro Economics 5416 Mr. Shafqatullah hshafqut@numl.edu.pk

Advanced Accounting 5419 Mr. Ehsan Javaid ehsan.javaid@aiou.edu.pk

W
ednesday

Compulsory English – I 5404 Ms. Rukhsana Naz rukhsana.pide@gmail.com

Compulsory English – II 5411 Ms. Rashida Imran rashida.imran@aiou.edu.pk

Principles of Marketing 5407 Mr. Saifullah Qureshi saifullahq@bzu.edu.pk

Auditing 5417 Mr. Ahmed Hassan Jamal hassan.jamal@aiou.edu.pk

Thursday

Principles of Accounting 5401 Mr. Mehmood Ul Hassan mehmood_ul_hassan@aiou.edu.pk

Cost Accounting 5410 Mr. Muhammad Munir Ahmad munir.ahmad@aiou.edu.pk

Banking Law & Practice 5420 Mr. Amir Amanat aamiramanat57@gmail.com

Friday

Business Communication 5409 Mr. Tanvir Ahmad tanvir.ahmed@aiou.edu.pk

Business Law 5413 Mr. Amir Amanat aamiramanat57@gmail.com

Micro Economics 5406 Mr. Muhammad Haroon mhharoon@numl.edu.pk

Sunday
Applied Mathematics for Business 

& Social Sciences
5405 Mr. Muhammad Yousaf Bhatti mhd.yousaf.bhatti@gmail.com

Note: All classes will start at 4:00 Pm

Saturday


